Waterbeach Parish Council - Questionnaire

SurveyMonkey

Q7 Overall, how strongly do you feel about the relocation of the station?

Answered: 278  Skipped: 0
STRONGLY IN MILDLY IN MILDLY STRONGLY NO FEELING
FAVOUR FAVOUR AGAINST AGAINST EITHER WAY
(no 13.67% 14.03% 12.59% 52.52% 7.19%
label) 38 39 35 146 20
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TOTAL WEIGHTED
AVERAGE
278 3.26



Waterbeach Parish Council - Questionnaire SurveyMonkey

Q8 Here are some statements about the new station. Please indicate
how strongly you feel about them

Answered: 278  Skipped: 0

STRONGLY MILDLY MILDLY STRONGLY NO TOTAL WEIGHTED

AGREE AGREE DISAGREE DISAGREE OPINION AVERAGE
The current station is in the wrong 9.82% 9.45% 10.55% 62.55% 7.64%
place and should be closed as soon 27 26 29 172 21 275 3.49
as possible
If the platforms at the current station 54.32% 17.27% 8.63% 13.31% 6.47%
are extended to allow trains of 8 151 48 24 37 18 278 2.00
carriages there will be no need to
relocate the station
The proposed new station will be very 51.62% 15.16% 16.25% 13.36% 3.61%
inconvenient for the residents of 143 42 45 37 10 277 2.02
Waterbeach
The proposed access along Cody 66.55% 15.11% 4.32% 2.88% 11.15%
Road is not suitable 185 42 12 8 31 278 1.77
The new station should not be built 44.49% 13.24% 12.13% 16.91% 13.24%
until there are a significant number of 121 36 33 46 36 272 2.41
houses occupied in the new town
The new station should not be built 63.41% 15.22% 6.52% 7.97% 6.88%
until there is direct access from the 175 42 18 22 19 276 1.80
A10
The proposed access for cyclists and 46.40% 14.39% 12.59% 8.27% 18.35%
pedestrians (along Bannold Drove) is 129 40 35 23 51 278 2.38
not suitable
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